
RPEYC 2025-26 SUNDAY SERIES
Sunday, 28 September 2025 RPEYC Summer Sunday Series R1, 1130hrs
Monday, 2 November 2026 RPEYC Summer Sunday Series R2, 1130hrs
Sunday, 18 January 2026 RPEYC Summer Sunday Series R3, 1130hrs
Sunday, 8 February 2026 RPEYC Summer Sunday Series R5, 1130hrs [RANSA REGATTA]
Sunday, 15 March 2026 RPEYC Summer Sunday Series R6, 1130hrs

RPEYC 2025-26 WEDNESDAY SERIES
Wednesday, 8 October 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R1, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 15 October 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R2, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 22 October 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R3, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 29 October 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R4, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 5 November 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R5, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 12 November 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R6, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 19 November 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R7, 1355hrs / Centenary Cup
Wednesday, 26 November 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R8, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 3 December 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R9, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 10 December 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R10, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 17 December 2025 RPEYC Wednesday Series R11, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 7 January 2026 RPEYC Wednesday Series R12, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 14 January 2026 RPEYC Wednesday Series R13, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 21 January 2026 RPEYC Wednesday Series R14, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 28 January 2026 RPEYC Wednesday Series R15, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 4 February 2026 RPEYC Wednesday Series R16, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 11 February 2026 RPEYC Wednesday Series R17, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 18 February 2026 RPEYC Wednesday Series R18, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 25 February 2026 RPEYC Wednesday Series R19, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 4 March 2026 RPEYC Wednesday Series R20, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 11 March 2026 RPEYC Wednesday Series R21, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 18 March 2026 RPEYC Wednesday Series R22, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 25 March 2026 RPEYC Wednesday Series R23, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 1 April 2026 RPEYC Wednesday Series R24, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 8 April 2026 RPEYC Wednesday Series R25, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 15 April 2026 RPEYC Wednesday Series R26, 1355hrs
Wednesday, 22 April 2026 RPEYC Wednesday Series R27, 1355hrs - FINAL RACE BBQ

COMBINED CLUBS SUMMER INSHORE SERIES
Saturday, 13 September 2025 CC Inshore Summer Series R1, 1300hrs - RSYS
Saturday, 27 September 2025 CC Inshore Summer Series R2, 1300hrs - MHYC
Saturday, 18 October 2025 CC Inshore Summer Series R3, 1300hrs - RPEYC
Saturday, 8 November 2025 CC Inshore Summer Series R4, 1300hrs - RSYS/VYC
Saturday, 22 November 2025 CC Inshore Summer Series R5, 1300hrs - MHYC/MYC
Saturday, 13 December 2025 CC Inshore Summer Series R6, 1300hrs - RANSA
Saturday, 17 January 2026 CC Inshore Summer Series R7, 1300hrs - RANSA
Saturday, 31 January 2026 CC Inshore Summer Series R8, 1300hrs - MHYC
Saturday, 21 February 2026 CC Inshore Summer Series R9, 1300hrs - RSYS
Saturday, 21 March 2026 CC Inshore Summer Series R10, 1300hrs - RPEYC

NOTABLE DATES
Sunday, 7 September 2025 Skippers Briefing
Sunday, 21 September 2025 Equipment Auduits
Wednesday, 8 October 2025 Equipment Audits
Friday, 15 May 2026 Annual Prize-giving
Friday, 31 October 2025 Making Waves Regatta - CYCA

COUTA BOAT SERIES
Friday, 17 October 2025 RPEYC Thistle Cup (RPEYC)
Saturday, 18 October 2025 Muriel Trophy Race (SASC)

RPEYC SMALL BOAT REGATTA
Saturday, 25 October 2025

RPEYC 'WOMEN ON WATER'
Sunday, 23 November 2025 RPEYC Women on Water

RPEYC E30 REGATTA
Friday, 21 November 2025 RPEYC E30 REGATTA

CAVALIER NSW CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday, 11 April 2026 Cavalier 28 NSW CHAMPIONSHIPS - TBC

COMBINED CLUBS WINTER SERIES - LONG
Saturday, 2 May 2026 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R1, 1230hrs
Saturday, 9 May 2026 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R2, 1230hrs
Saturday, 16 May 2026 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R3, 1230hrs
Saturday, 23 May 2026 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R4, 1230hrs
Saturday, 30 May 2026 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R5, 1230hrs
Saturday, 13 June 2026 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R6, 1230hrs
Saturday, 20 June 2026 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R7, 1230hrs
Saturday, 27 June 2026 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R8, 1230hrs
Saturday, 4 July 2026 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R9, 1230hrs
Saturday, 11 July 2026 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R10, 1230hrs
Saturday, 18 July 2026 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R11, 1230hrs
Saturday, 25 July 2026 SHCC WINTER LONG SERIES R12, 1230hrs

COMBINED CLUBS WINTER SERIES - SHORT
Saturday, 2 May 2026 SHCC WINTER SHORT SERIES R1
Saturday, 16 May 2026 SHCC WINTER SHORT SERIES R2
Saturday, 30 May 2026 SHCC WINTER SHORT SERIES R3
Saturday, 20 June 2026 SHCC WINTER SHORT SERIES R4
Saturday, 4 July 2026 SHCC WINTER SHORT SERIES R5
Saturday, 25 July 2026 SHCC WINTER SHORT SERIES R6
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